CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Island Grill - Breakfast

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal

TACOS AND SANDWICHES

Breakfast Tacos (Each)
(10 MINIMUM) Egg, cheese, potato, and your choice of meat.

Breakfast Pita Quesadilla

(10 MINIMUM) 1 breakfast pita quesadilla with egg, cheese and
choice of meat.

BREAKFAST PLATES

The Island Breakfast

(10 MINIMUM) 3 scrambled eggs, applewood bacon, grilled
potato, wheat toast and salsa. Served with fresh salsa.

BREAKFAST TRAYS

Creme Brulee French Toast (Half Tray)

(36 Pieces) Challah soaked with creme brulee, baked to
perfection, served with fresh strawberries, caramel drizzle,
powdered sugar & syrup.

Creme Brulee French Toast (Full Tray)

(72 Pieces) Challah soaked with creme brulee, baked to
perfection, served with fresh strawberries, caramel drizzle,
powdered sugar & syrup.

$0.5

$4

$7

$14

$75

$150



Fresh Fruit Medley (Half Tray)
(SERVES 15)

Fresh Fruit Medley (Full Tray)
(Serves 30)

Pancake Tray (Half Tray)

(Serves 15) Served with butter and syrup.

Pancake Tray (Full Tray)

(Serves 30) Served with butter and syrup.

Toast (Full Tray)
(40 Slices) Served with butter and jelly.

Toast (Half Tray)
(20 Slices) Served with butter and jelly.

Applewood Bacon (Half Tray)
(40 Slices)

Applewood Bacon (Full Tray)
(80 Slices)

Sausage (Half Tray)
(20 Pieces)

Sausage (Full Tray)
(40 Pieces)

Potato (Half Tray)
(Serves 20) with garlic and parsley.

Potato (Full Tray)
(Serves 40) with garlic and parsley.

$45

$90

$45

$90

$40

$30

$50

$100

$40

$80

$40

$80



Scrambled Eggs (Half Tray)
(Serves 12) served with salsa.

Scrambled Eggs (Full Tray)
(Serves 24) Served with salsa.

BEVERAGES

Coffee (96 0z.)

(SERVES 15) Lavazza (Voted umber 1 EuropeaNn coffee in
2023) Served with creamer, sweetener, cups and stirrers

Orange Juice (Gallon)
(SERVES 15) Fresh squeezed in store, served with cups.

Strawberry Wave Smoothie (Regular)
(10 Minimum) Strawberry, banana, apple juice.

Strawberry Wave Smoothie (Large)
(10 Minimum) Strawberry, banana, apple juice.

Berry Cool Berry Smoothie (Regular)

(10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, blueberries, raspberries,
apple juice.

Berry Cool Berry Smoothie (Large)

(10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, blueberries, raspberries,
apple juice.

Island Oasis Smoothie (Regular)

(20 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, coconut juice, nonfat
vanilla yogurt.

Island Oasis Smoothie (Large)

(10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, coconut juice, nonfat
vanilla yogurt.

$75

$150

$25

$55

$7.5

$9

$7.5

$9

$7.5

$9



Bottled Water $2.25

Soda Can $2.5



