

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	d Number: Exp. Date:				
CVV	CVV: Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:				

Island Grill - Breakfast

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal	\$0.5
TACOS AND SANDWICHES	
Breakfast Tacos (Each)	\$4
(10 MINIMUM) Egg, cheese, potato, and your choice of meat.	
Breakfast Pita Quesadilla (10 MINIMUM) 1 breakfast pita quesadilla with egg, cheese and choice of meat.	\$7
BREAKFAST PLATES	
The Island Breakfast (10 MINIMUM) 3 scrambled eggs, applewood bacon, grilled potato, wheat toast and salsa. Served with fresh salsa.	\$14
BREAKFAST TRAYS	
Creme Brulee French Toast (Half Tray) (36 Pieces) Challah soaked with creme brulee, baked to perfection, served with fresh strawberries, caramel drizzle, powdered sugar & syrup.	\$75
Creme Brulee French Toast (Full Tray)	\$150
(72 Pieces) Challah soaked with creme brulee, baked to perfection, served with fresh strawberries, caramel drizzle, powdered sugar & syrup.	

Fresh Fruit Medley (Half Tray) (SERVES 15)	\$45
Fresh Fruit Medley (Full Tray) (Serves 30)	\$90
Pancake Tray (Half Tray) (Serves 15) Served with butter and syrup.	\$45
Pancake Tray (Full Tray) (Serves 30) Served with butter and syrup.	\$90
Toast (Full Tray) (40 Slices) Served with butter and jelly.	\$40
Toast (Half Tray) (20 Slices) Served with butter and jelly.	\$30
Applewood Bacon (Half Tray) (40 Slices)	\$50
Applewood Bacon (Full Tray) (80 Slices)	\$100
Sausage (Half Tray) (20 Pieces)	\$40
Sausage (Full Tray) (40 Pieces)	\$80
Potato (Half Tray) (Serves 20) with garlic and parsley.	\$40
Potato (Full Tray) (Serves 40) with garlic and parsley.	\$80

Scrambled Eggs (Half Tray) (Serves 12) served with salsa.	\$75
Scrambled Eggs (Full Tray) (Serves 24) Served with salsa.	\$150
BEVERAGES	
Coffee (96 oz.) (SERVES 15) Lavazza (Voted umber 1 EuropeaNn coffee in 2023) Served with creamer, sweetener, cups and stirrers	\$25
Orange Juice (Gallon) (SERVES 15) Fresh squeezed in store, served with cups.	\$55
Strawberry Wave Smoothie (Regular) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, banana, apple juice.	\$7.5
Strawberry Wave Smoothie (Large) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, banana, apple juice.	\$9
Berry Cool Berry Smoothie (Regular) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, blueberries, raspberries, apple juice.	\$7.5
Berry Cool Berry Smoothie (Large) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, blueberries, raspberries, apple juice.	\$9
Island Oasis Smoothie (Regular) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, coconut juice, nonfat vanilla yogurt.	\$7.5
Island Oasis Smoothie (Large) (10 Minimum) Strawberry, pineapple, coconut juice, nonfat vanilla yogurt.	\$9

Bottled Water	\$2.25
Soda Can	\$2.5